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 as an infrared heaters manufacturer

PRODUCT
RANGE



DESIGNATION NATURAL COLOR RAL PAINTING POWER DIMENSIONS (WxHxD) IP RRP NET
CENA KAT

NETTO
EAN

CODE SILVER GREY / BLACK / WHITE W ~ cm (with bracket) REATING € PLN NATURAL RAL7016 RAL9005 RAL9010

RCAC150IRG …(RAL)… NA / 9005 / 9010 1500 45x14x18 67 400 1700 5902601611003 5902601611041

RCACBT150IRG …(RAL)… NA / 9005 / 9010 1500 57x14x18 65 500 1950 5902601611010 5902601611058

RCAC220IRG …(RAL)… NA / 9005 / 9010 2200 90x17x18 67 415 1800 5902601611027 5902601611065

RCACBT220IRG …(RAL)… NA / 9005 / 9010 2200 90x17x18 65 510 2200 5902601611034 5902601611072

RCAC150 …(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 1500 46x10x16 67 225 950 5902601611089 5902601611188 5902601611287

RCACBT150 …(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 1500 55x10x16 65 295 1250 5902601611096 5902601611195 5902601611294

RCAC200 …(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 2000 46x10x16 67 225 950 5902601611102 5902601611201 5902601611300

RCACBT200 …(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 2000 55x10x16 65 295 1250 5902601611119 5902601611218 5902601611317

RCJC300 …(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 3000 91x10x16 67 430 1850 5902601611126 5902601611225 5902601611324

RCJCBT300 …(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 3000 100x10x16 65 511 2200 5902601611133 5902601611232 5902601611331

RCJC400 …(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 4000 91x10x16 67 430 1850 5902601611140 5902601611249 5902601611348

RCKC450 …(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 4500 138x10x16 67 663 2850 5902601611157 5902601611256 5902601611355

RCKC500 …(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 5000 138x10x16 67 663 2850 5902601611164 5902601611263 5902601611362

RCKC600 …(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 6000 138x10x16 67 663 2850 5902601611171 5902601611270 5902601611379

RLH150V ● NA / NA / NA 1500 65 260 1120 5905279046078

RLH200V ● NA / NA / NA 2000 65 260 1120 5905279046382

RCJC300VLH…(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 3000 191x10x16 65 580 2500 5902601611386 5902601611416 5902601611447

RCJCC300VLH ..(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 3000 191x10x16 65 697 3000 5902601611393 5902601611423 5902601611454

RCJC400VLH…(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 4000 191x10x16 65 580 2500 5902601611409 5902601611430 5902601611461

RCA150VSH ● NA / NA / NA 1500 50x10x22 67 220 940 5905279046320

RCA200VSH ● NA / NA / NA 2000 50x10x22 67 220 940 5905279046337

RCB300VSH ● NA / NA / NA 3000 50x21x22 67 435 1860 5902601611478

RCB400VSH ● NA / NA / NA 4000 50x21x22 67 435 1860 5902601611485

RCC450VSH ● NA / NA / NA 4500 50x32x22 67 650 2800 5905279046344

RCC600VSH ● NA / NA / NA 6000 50x32x22 67 650 2800 5905279046351

RCJ300VSH ● NA / NA / NA 3000 91x10x22 67 435 1860 5902601611478

RCJ400VSH ● NA / NA / NA 4000 91x10x22 67 435 1860 5902601611485

RTT400V ● NA / NA / NA 4000 Ø120xH255 65 1000 4300 5905279046467

RTT600V ● NA / NA / NA 6000 Ø120xH255 65 1230 5290 5905279046351

RTT800V ● NA / NA / NA 8000 Ø120xH255 65 1560 6700 5905279046481

RTTC400V…(RAL)... 7016 / 9005 / 9010 4000 Ø120xH255 65 1100 4730 5902601611492 5902601611522 5902601611553

RTTC600V…(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 6000 Ø120xH255 65 1320 5680 5902601611508 5902601611539 5902601611560

RTTC800V…(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 8000 Ø120xH255 65 1660 7100 5902601611515 5902601611546 5902601611577

RCA150PR…(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 1500 46x10x28 67 255 1100 5905279046276

RCA150PRC…(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 1500 50x10x28 65 370 1600 5902601611904

RCA200PR…(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 2000 46x10x28 67 255 1100 5902601611911

RCA200PRC…(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 2000 50x10x28 65 370 1600 5902601611928

RCJ300PR…(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 3000 93x10x28 67 500 2150 5902601611935

RCJ300PRC…(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 3000 97x10x28 65 615 2650 5902601611942

RCJ400PR…(RAL)… 7016 / 9005 / 9010 4000 93x10x28 67 500 2150 5902601611959

RCAVIT350VEL…(RAL)… NA / 9005 / 9010 350 85x18x7 20 235 990 5902601611584 5905279046399

RCAVIT500VEL…(RAL)… NA / 9005 / 9010 500 85x18x7 20 235 990 5902601611591 5905279046405

RCAVIT750VEL…(RAL)… NA / 9005 / 9010 750 85x18x7 20 235 990 5902601611607 5905279046412

RCAVIT350ALU…(RAL)… ● NA / 9005 / 9010 350 69x10x10 20 230 900 5905279046511 5902601611614 5902601611645

RCAVIT500ALU…(RAL)… ● NA / 9005 / 9010 500 83x10x10 20 230 900 5905279046528 5902601611621 5902601611652

RCAVIT750ALU…(RAL)… ● NA / 9005 / 9010 750 83x10x10 20 230 900 5905279046535 5902601611638 5902601611669

RCAVIT350IRG…(RAL)… NA / 9005 / 9010 350 90x17x6 20 or 65 330 1200 5902601611676 5902601611706

RCAVIT500IRG…(RAL)… NA / 9005 / 9010 500 90x17x6 20 or 65 330 1200 5902601611683 5902601611713

RCAVIT750IRG…(RAL)… NA / 9005 / 9010 750 90x17x6 20 or 65 330 1200 5902601611690 5902601611720

RCAVIT750IRSPA ● 7016 / 9005 / 9010 750 Ø76 x H161 20 280 1200 5905279046559

RCAVIT750IRSPA+…

(RAL)…
● 7016 / 9005 / 9010 750 Ø76 x H147 65 305 1300 5902601611737 5902601611751 5902601611775

RCAVIT750IRSPA+BT…

(RAL)…
● 7016 / 9005 / 9010 750 Ø76 x H147 65 395 1700 5902601611744 5902601611768 5902601611782

RCAC020VH 9005 2000 43x16x22 20 230 980 5905279046221

RCAC020VHMINI 9005 2000 44x12x20 20 230 980 5902601611898

version of the day  22/01/2025



DESIGNATION NATURAL COLOR RAL PAINTING POWER DIMENSIONS (WxHxD) IP RRP NET
CENA KAT

NETTO
EAN

CODE SILVER GREY / BLACK / WHITE W ~ cm (with bracket) REATING € PLN NATURAL RAL7016 RAL9005 RAL9010

RCA015 ● NA / NA / NA 1500 46x12x22 20 210 900 5905279046016

RCA020 ● NA / NA / NA 2000 46x12x22 20 210 900 5905279046023

RCB030 ● NA / NA / NA 3000 46x24x 20 395 1700 5905279046573

RCB040 ● NA / NA / NA 4000 46x24x 20 395 1700 5905279046580

RCC045 ● NA / NA / NA 4500 46x37x 20 595 2550 5905279046634

RCC060 ● NA / NA / NA 6000 46x37x 20 595 2550 5905279046634

RCD060 ● NA / NA / NA 6000 20 790 3400 5905279046597

RCD080 ● NA / NA / NA 8000 20 790 3400 5905279046603

RCJ030 ● NA / NA / NA 3000 20 395 1700 5905279046610

RCJ040 ● NA / NA / NA 4000 20 395 1700 5905279046627

RCE090 ● NA / NA / NA 9000 20 1185 5100 5905279046658

RCE120 ● NA / NA / NA 12000 20 1185 5100 5905279046665

RCF135 ● NA / NA / NA 13500 20 1780 7650 5905279046672

RCF180 ● NA / NA / NA 13500 20 1780 7650 5905279046689

RCK045 ● NA / NA / NA 4500 20 595 2550 5905279046696

RCK060 ● NA / NA / NA 6000 20 595 2550 5905279046702

RCM060 ● NA / NA / NA 6000 46x49x 20 790 3400 5905279046733

RCM080 ● NA / NA / NA 8000 46x49x 20 790 3400 5905279046740

RCN075 ● NA / NA / NA 7500 46x62x 20 989 4250 5905279046757

RCN100 ● NA / NA / NA 10000 46x62x 20 989 4250 5905279046764

RCP090 ● NA / NA / NA 9000 46x74x 20 1185 5100 5905279046771

RCP120 ● NA / NA / NA 12000 46x74x 20 1185 5100 5905279046788

RCA015E ● RAL POSSIBLE 1500 43x15x22 20 219 940 5905279046177

RCA020E ● RAL POSSIBLE 2000 43x15x22 20 219 940 5905279046184

RCB030E ● RAL POSSIBLE 3000 46x26x32 20 437 1800 5905279046795

RCB040E ● RAL POSSIBLE 4000 46x26x32 20 437 1800 5905279046801

RCC045E ● RAL POSSIBLE 4500 46x38x37 20 656 2700 5905279046856

RCC060E ● RAL POSSIBLE 6000 46x38x37 20 656 2700 5905279046863

RCD060E ● RAL POSSIBLE 6000 89x26x32 20 874 3600 5905279046818

RCD080E ● RAL POSSIBLE 8000 89x26x32 20 874 3600 5905279046825

RCJ030E ● RAL POSSIBLE 3000 89x15x32 20 437 1800 5905279046832

RCJ040E ● RAL POSSIBLE 4000 89x15x32 20 437 1800 5905279046849

RCE090E ● RAL POSSIBLE 9000 89x38x27 20 1312 5400 5905279046870

RCE120E ● RAL POSSIBLE 12000 89x38x27 20 1312 5400 5905279046887

RCF135 ● RAL POSSIBLE 13500 132x38x37 20 1968 8100 5905279046894

RCF180 ● RAL POSSIBLE 13500 132x38x37 20 1968 8100 5905279046900

RCK045E ● RAL POSSIBLE 4500 132x15x32 20 656 2700 5905279046917

RCK060E ● RAL POSSIBLE 6000 132x15x32 20 656 2700 5905279046924

RCM060E ● RAL POSSIBLE 6000 46x50x37 20 874 3600 5905279046931

RCM080E ● RAL POSSIBLE 8000 46x50x37 20 874 3600 5905279046948

RCN075E ● RAL POSSIBLE 7500 46x62x37 20 1093 4500 5905279046955

RCN100E ● RAL POSSIBLE 10000 46x62x37 20 1093 4500 5905279046962

RCP090E ● RAL POSSIBLE 9000 46x75x37 20 1312 5400 5905279046979

RCP120E ● RAL POSSIBLE 12000 46x75x37 20 1312 5400 5905279046986

RCA150E65 ● RAL POSSIBLE 1500 43x15x22 65 225 970 5902601611799

RCA200E65 ● RAL POSSIBLE 2000 43x15x22 65 225 970 5902601611805

RCB300E65 ● RAL POSSIBLE 3000 46x26x32 65 450 1940 5902601611812

RCB400E65 ● RAL POSSIBLE 4000 46x26x32 65 450 1940 5902601611829

RCC450E65 ● RAL POSSIBLE 4500 46x38x37 65 675 2910 5902601611836

RCC600E65 ● RAL POSSIBLE 6000 46x38x37 65 675 2910 5902601611843

RCJ300E65 ● RAL POSSIBLE 3000 89x15x32 65 450 1940 5902601611850

RCJ400E65 ● RAL POSSIBLE 4000 98x15x32 65 450 1940 5902601611867

RCK450E65 ● RAL POSSIBLE 4500 132x15x32 65 675 2910 5902601611874

RCK600E65 ● RAL POSSIBLE 6000 132x15x32 65 675 2910 5902601611881

RCA015CIL 9010 1500 60x33x14 20 240 1050 5905279046214

version of the day  22/01/2025



DESIGNATION NATURAL COLOR RAL PAINTING POWER DIMENSIONS (WxHxD) IP RRP NET
CENA KAT

NETTO
EAN

CODE SILVER GREY / BLACK / WHITE W ~ cm (with bracket) REATING € PLN NATURAL RAL7016 RAL9005 RAL9010

RCA015CIL 9010 1500 60x33x14 20 240 1050 5905279046214

RCAC020VH 9005 2000 43x16x22 20 230 980 5905279046221

RCAC020VHMINI 9005 2000 44x12x20 20 230 980 5902601611898

RCV2000 7016 / 9005 2000 46x48x26 20 441 1900

RCV2500 7016 / 9005 2500 46x48x26 20 441 1900

RCV3000 7016 / 9005 3000 46x48x26 20 441 1900

VTIP035/600 7016 / 9005 / 8016 350 60x14x11 20 170 731

VITP050/800 7016 / 9005 /8016 500 80x14x11 20 197 850

VITP050/1000 7016 / 9005 /8016 500 100x14x11 20 197 850

HYB500 7016 / 9005 / 9010 500 65x21x12 20 186 800 5902601611966

HYB750 7016 / 9005 / 9010 750 90x21x12 20 233 1000 5902601611973

HYB1000 7016 / 9005 / 9010 1000 120x21x12 20 280 1200 5902601611980

HYB1250 7016 / 9005 / 9010 1250 150x21x12 20 325 1400 5902601611997

version of the day  22/01/2025



Approvals

MADE

 EU

 IN 

BODY & PARTS

ALUMINIUM & INOX

WATERPROOF

IP65

POWER

25-50-75-100%

RCAC150IRG  -  1500W   
RCACBT150IRG  -  1500W   

RCAC220IRG  -  2200W  
RCACBT220IRG  -  2200W 

DESIGNATION - POWER 

RCACBT220IRG  

RCAC150IRG 

IRGLASS BT

IRGLASS 
&

for terrace heating

white

black
or

RCACBT220IRG  

white

black
or



DESIGNATION      POWER      BT      

MADE

 EU

 IN 

BODY & PARTS

ALUMINIUM & INOX

POWER

25-50-75-100%

WATERPROOF

IP65

RCAC200             2000W                 

RCJC300              3000W             

SHORT WAVE
EMITTER

1500W 

2000W

APP
TERM2000

RCAC150             1500W                  

RCACBT150        1500W                 

RCACBT200        2000W                

RCJCBT300        3000W             

RCJC400             4000W            

TERM2000 COLOR RCJCBT  

TERM2000 COLOR RCACBT  

TERM2000 COLOR RCAC  

COLOR    COLOR BT&

RCKC450            4500W        

RCKC500            5000W               

RCKC600            6000W                

TERM2000 COLOR RCKC  

for terrace heating



MADE

 EU

 IN 

BODY & PARTS

ALUMINIUM & INOX

POWER

25-50-75-100%

SHORT WAVE
EMITTER

1500W 

2000W

APP
TERM2000

TERM2000 COLOR RLH  

for terrace heating and lighting

L &H

TERM2000 ALU RLH  

COLOR    
ALU

L &H

natural
silver
color

RLH150V  -   1,5KW   
RLH200V  -   2,0KW   

DESIGNATION  -  POWER  

RCJC300VLH  -   3,0KW   
RCJCC300VLH  -   3,0KW   

RCJC400VLH  -   4,0KW   

DESIGNATION  -  POWER  

WATERPROOF

IP65



MADE

 EU

 IN 
Approvals

BODY
ALUMINIUM & INOX

for outdoor heating
ALU IP67

RCA150VSH   -   1,5KW  
RCA200VSH   -   2,0KW  

RCB300VSH   -   3,0KW   
RCB400VSH   -   4,0KW   

RCC450VSH   -   4,5KW  
RCC600VSH   -   6,0KW   

RCJ300VSH   -   3,0KW   
RCJ400VSH   -   4,0KW   

DESIGNATION - POWER 

natural
silver
color

WATERPROOF

IP67



MADE

 EU

 IN 
Approvals

BODY
ALUMINIUM & INOX

for outdoor heating
ALU PALM 

RTT400V  -   4,0KW  
RTT600V  -   3,0KW   
RTT800V  -   4,0KW   

DESIGNATION - POWER 

A
L

U
 P

A
L

M
 R

T
T

8
0

0
V

RTTC400V  -   4,0KW   
RTTC600V  -   3,0KW  
RTTC800V  -   4,0KW  

DESIGNATION - POWER 

COLOR PALM 
&

natural
silver
color

WATERPROOF

IP65



MADE

 EU

 IN 
Approvals

BODY
ALUMINIUM & INOX

       DESIGNATION    POWER     BT  

for terrace heating
PRESTIGE 

RCA200PR             2000W                 

RCJ300PR              3000W             

RCA150PR             1500W                  

RCA150PRC          1500W                 

RCA200PRC          2000W                

RCJ300PRC           3000W             

RCJ400 PR             4000W            

WATERPROOF

IP65/IP67



TE
R

M
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0
0

0
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LU
 R

C
A

V
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RCAVIT350IRG   -   350W  
RCAVIT500IRG   -   500W  
RCAVIT750IRG   -   750W   

MADE

 EU

 IN 

BODY & PARTS

ALUMINIUM & INOX

VITAE

350W 

500W

750W

RCAVIT350VEL   -   350W   
RCAVIT500VEL   -   500W  
RCAVIT750VEL   -   750W  

VELVET - POWER 

for infrared sauna cabins
IRSPA 

TE
R

M
2

0
0

0
 V

EL
V

ET
 R

C
A

V
IT

 

RCAVIT350ALU   -   350W  
RCAVIT500ALU   -   500W   
RCAVIT750ALU   -   750W  

 ALU - POWER 

 IRGLASSPA - POWER 

TE
R

M
2

0
0

0
 IR

G
LA

SS
P

A
 R

C
A

V
IT

 

ecru

white

black
silver

white
black black

WATERPROOF

IP65



WATERPRO0F

IP65
MADE

 EU

 IN 

VITAE EMITTER

350W 

500W

750W

IRSPA 750  -   750W 

DESIGNATION  -  POWER  

for virtual infrared cabin
IRSPA 

IRSPA PLUS 750  -   750W  

TE
R

M
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0
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0
 IR

SP
A

  

IRSPA PLUS BT 750  -   750W 

TE
R

M
2

0
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0
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A

 P
LU
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M
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0
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0
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BODY & PARTS

ALUMINIUM & INOX



MADE

 EU

 IN 
Approvals

BODY & PARTS

ALUMINIUM & INOX

RC E 090 -    9,0KW 
RC E 120 - 12,0KW 
 

RC F 135 - 13,5KW 
RC F 180 - 18,0KW 
 

RC K 045 - 4,5KW  
RC K 060 - 6,0KW 
 

RC M 060 - 6,0KW 
RC M 080 - 8,0KW  
 

RC N 075 -   7,5KW 
RC N 100 -10,0KW 
 

RC P 090 -   9,0KW  
RC P 120 -12,0KW 

ECONOS PLUS RAL BODY

DESIGNATION  -  POWER 

RC A 015 - 1,5KW 
RC A 020 - 2,0KW
 

RC B 030 - 3,0KW 
RC B 040 - 4,0KW 

RC C 045 - 4,5KW  
RC C 060 - 6,0KW  

RC D 060 - 6,0KW 
RC D 080 - 8,0KW 
 

RC J 030 - 3,0KW 
RC J 040 - 4,0KW 

ALU
for church heating
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TERM2000 ALU RCE  

natural
silver
color

AVAILABLE



MADE

 EU

 IN 
Approvals

BODY & PARTS

ALUMINIUM & INOX

ECONOS PLUS RAL BODY

DESIGNATION  -  POWER  

RC E 090E -    9,0KW 
RC E 120E - 12,0KW 
 

RC F 135E - 13,5KW 
RC F 180E - 18,0KW 
 

RC K 045E - 4,5KW  
RC K 060E - 6,0KW 
 

RC M 060E - 6,0KW 
RC M 080E - 8,0KW 
 

RC N 075E -   7,5KW 
RC N 100E -10,0KW 
 

RC P 090E -   9,0KW  
RC P 120E -12,0KW 

for industry heating
ECONOS

RC A 015E - 1,5KW 
RC A 020E - 2,0KW 
 

RC B 030E - 3,0KW 
RC B 040E - 4,0KW 

RC C 045E - 4,5KW  
RC C 060E - 6,0KW  

RC D 060E - 6,0KW 
RC D 080E - 8,0KW 
 

RC J 030E - 3,0KW 
RC J 040E - 4,0KW 

ECONOS+
for church heating

&

+

AVAILABLE



MADE

 EU

 IN 

for outdoor industry heating
ECONOS IP65

Approvals

WATERPROOF

IP65

BODY & PARTS

ALUMINIUM & INOX

DESIGNATION  -  POWER  

RC A 150E65 - 1,5KW 
RC A 200E65 - 2,0KW 
 

RC B 300E65 - 3,0KW 
RC B 400E65 - 4,0KW 

RC C 450E65 - 4,5KW  
RC C 600E65 - 6,0KW 

RC J 300E65 - 3,0KW 
RC J 400E65 - 4,0KW 

RCK450E65 - 4,5KW 
RCK600E65 - 6,0KW 



MADE

 EU

 IN 
Approvals

for indoor heating
CEILING

RCAC020 CIL  -   2000W  

MODEL  -  POWER  

RCAC015 CIL  -   1500W   



MADE

 EU

 IN 
Approvals

GLV

shock proof technology

shock proof technology

mini

for curing and wrapping
GLV

for curing and wrapping

RCAC020 VH  -  2000W   

DESIGNATION -  POWER 

RCAC020VHMINI  -   2000W   

DESIGNATION -  POWER  

Very light - only 1070g

Silicone protective bumpers

15% less15% less

Dedicated tool case

Protection guard of the emitter



MADE

 EU

 IN 
Approvals

BODY
ALUMINIUM & INOX

VOLCANO

DESIGNATION - POWER 

RCV2000   -   2,0KW  

RCV2500   -   2,5KW   

RCV3000   -   3,0KW   

for industry and home heating



MADE

 EU

 IN 
Approvals

BODY
ALUMINIUM & INOX

 under-bench heater
UBH

DESIGNATION - POWER 

VITP035/600   -   350W   

VITP035/800   -   350W   

VITP050/1000   -   500W   
 

OTHER  RAL  BODY PAINTING

AVAILABLE


